
!

£¤12

£¤12

£¤87

£¤8
7

DUAL 36"
CULVERTS

33
80

334033
20

3360

3300

3440

3400

3360
3320
3280
3240

3340

3300

3340
3320

3240

322033
00

32
80

32
60

33603320
3280

3260

3340

3300

326032
40

32
6032
40

3280
3260

3260
3240
3220

3420

3380
3220

3200

3240

3460

3400 3380

3200

3380

3340

3300

3300

32
80

3260

3220

3240

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

3200

MINE AVESANDSTONE RD

PONDEROSA DR

WH
EA

TG
RA

SS
DR

ARROWHEAD RD

PLACER DRTIM
BE

RL
IN

E D
R

RIV
ER

SID
E S

T

VALLEY RD
RODEGHIERO RD

SU
NR

ISE
DR

RIVERSIDE RD

SAWMILL
RD

FV 378601

FT 373040

FU
 37

60
77

377735

37
66

41

373685374443
374106

372311

37
49

82

37
51

71
37

52
84

37
54

91

3209.8

3210.4

3196.6

3207.6

3207.5 3207.3

3197.9
32

06
.2

3200.9

3200

3202.8

3202.7

3199.4

32
03

.1

32
05

.7

32
04

.4
32

05
.2

32
05

.3

2
1

5 4
3

7
8

6

MUSSELSHELL RIVER
FLOODPLAIN STUDY
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MUSSELSHELL WORK MAP
MUSSELSHELL RIVER FLOODPLAIN STUDY

MUSSELSHELL COUNTY, MT
IMAGERY: NAIP 2013

TOPOGRAPHIC DATA: LIDAR 2012, BATHYMETRY 2014
PROJECTION: MONTANA STATE PLANE
HORIZONTAL DATUM: NAD83, INT'L FT

VERTICAL DATUM: NAVD88, FT
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